ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Compact Guide Cylinder
Model
12-MGPL12
12-MGPL16
12-MGPL20
12-MGPL25
12-MGPL32

250, 300, 350, 400
Model
How to Order
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
12/16
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.12 MPa
–10°C to 60°C (No freezing)
Bore size (mm)
Item
Specifications
20/25/32/40/50/63
 0.1 MPa
Stroke length tolerance +1.5
0
50 to 400 mm/s
12-/13-: Fluorine grease
13-: Class 4
12-: Class 5
5
10
Size Suction flow rate L/min (ANR)
12/16/20/25
32/40/50/63
Suction Flow Rate of Vacuum
Suction Type (Reference values)
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Bore size (mm)
Nil
Auto switch
Without auto switch
Solid state M9B, M9BW
Reed switch A93
Nil
S
n
Number of
auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Ball bushing bearing
12 - M G P  L   25        -   50 Z -  M9BW
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
Port type
Type
M5 x 0.8
Rc
NPT